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Last Name First Name Affiliation Phone E-mail 
Alberts Jon UNOLS 414-481-1463 office@unols.org 
Asper Vernon University of Southern Mississippi 228-688-3178 Vernon.asper@usm.edu 
Beach Reggie NOAA 301-734-1016 Reginald.beach@noaa.gov 
Beitzel Tamara Scripps 805-796-1999 tbeitzel@ucsd.edu 
Carron Mike Northern Gulf Institute 228-688-3626 mcarron@ngi.msstate.edu 
Crowley Michael PAR Government System 858-964-4403 Michael_crowley@partech.com 
Fisch Guillermo University of Alaska 509-637-5200 Guillermo@ap.gt.com 
Gleason Art University of Miami 305-284-1846 Art.gleason@miami.edu 
Halle Chris University of California, Davis 707-875-1928 cmhalle@ucdavis.edu 
Hartz Steve University of Alaska, Fairbanks 907-224-4304 sjhartz@alaska.edu 
Jackson Erin UNOLS 401-874-6826 office@unols.org 
McGillivary Phil USCG 510-437-5355 Philip.A.McGillivary@uscg.mil 
Meadows Guy University of Michigan 734-764-9432 gmeadows@umich.edu 
Parke Michael NOAA PIFSC 808-983-5754 Michael.parke@noaa.gov 
Petroy Shelley Ball Aerospace 303-939-5541 spetroy@ball.com 
Podobna Yuliya Advanced Coherent Technologies 818-929-6902 Yuliya.podobn@advanced.coherent.com 
Ramberg Steve ONR 703-696-4358 rambers@onr.navy.mil 
Schnoor Tim ONR 703-696-4530 Tim.schnoor@navy.mil 
Schwartz Dan University of Washington 206-543-5062 Schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 
Sengupta Raja University of California, Berkeley 510-717-0632 sengupta@ce.berkeley.edu 
Stirbl Rob JPL/NASA 818-635-6793 Robert.c.stirbl@jpl.nasa.gov 
Subramaniam Ajit LDEO 845-365-8641 ajit@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Veenstra Tim Airborne Technologies, Inc 907-357-1500 tveenstra@atiak.com 
Walker Gregory University of Alaska, Fairbanks 907-455-2102 Gregory.walker@gi.alaska.edu 
Yuan Jinchun Elizabeth City State University 252-335-3809 jyuan@mail.ecsu.edu 
Zappa Chris LDEO 845-365-8547 zappa@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Zhang Kegi Florida International University 305-348-8368 zhangk@fiu.edu 


